Canadian Valley Conference 2014
September 16, 2014

Lindsay, OK
High School Boys Team Scores High School Girls Team Scores
1) Bethany 40 1) Marlow 43
2) Marlow 58 2) Lindsay 51
3) Newcastle 71 3) Newcastle 67
4) Tuttle 118 4) Bethany 99
5) Purcell 131 5) Pauls Valley 114
6) Little Axe 137 6) Purcell 150
7) Washington 161
Junior High Boys Team Scores Junior High Girls Team Scores
1) Lindsay 34 1) Newcastle 37
2) Marlow 46 2) Lindsay 52
3) Purcell 64 3) Marlow 54

4) Little Axe 98 4) Little Axe 84



Canadian Valley Conference 2014
September 16, 2014

High School Boys

1 Nathan Crowson
2 Nick Tate
3 Austin Flemming
4 Ben lvory
5 Braden Smith
6 Aaron Brinegar
7 Casey Tripp
8 Jose Olquin
9 Jake Thomas
10 Trevor Talley
11 Jonathan Cantwell
12 Alex Varner
13 Austin Hildebrand
14 Blaine Knight
15 Zach McMurphy
16 Nathan Jantzen
17 Gavin Stewart
18 Carson Sandvik
19 Matt Stanton
20 Taylor Harkins
21 Josh McFarland
22 Lucke Medrano
23 Nathan Fikes
24 Hunter Palacios

25 Jake Hardin

Marlow
Newcastle
Bethany
Marlow
Bethany
Bethany
Bridge Creek
Purcell
Tuttle
Washington
Marlow
Bridge Creek
Newcastle
Pauls Valley
Bethany
Little Axe
Bethany
Bethany
Purcell
Tuttle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Marlow
Newcastle

Tuttle

18:01:46.
18:12:58.
18:47:42.
18:53:84.
19:03:84.
19:05:75.
19:36:78.
19:50:71.
19:53:34.
20:19:39.
20:25:38.
20:34:98.
20:37:05.
20:43:89.
20:46:04.
20:46:50.
20:48:64.
20:49:45.
20:55:08.
21:03:78.
21:14:10.
21:17:04.
21:19:69.
21:24:07.
21:27:63.

Lindsay, OK

High School Girls

1 Rylee Rich
2 Aubrey Schmidt
3 Alice Drummard
4 Sydney Cannon
5 Silje Christensen
6 Whitney Metker
7 Miranda Stonebraker
8 MaKayle Ortega
9 Hannah Scarbrough
10 Samantha Cozort
11 Morgan Moore
12 Lexi Robbins
13 Kallie Slate
14 Riley Herman
15 Aubrie Sanders
16 Harmony Rains
17 Veronika Ziegler
18 Skye Johnson
19 Mary Beth Balcerak
20 Lauryn Knox
21 Karlee Shrock
22 Danielle Denwalt
23 Anna Stewart
24 Abby Williams

25 Sarah Solina

Marlow
Washington
Newcastle
Newcastle
Bethany
Lindsay
Tuttle
Marlow
Marlow
Pauls Valley
Lindsay
Lindsay
Marlow
Lindsay
Newcastle
Purcell
Lindsay
Pauls Valley
Pauls Valley
Marlow
Lindsay
Lindsay
Bethany
Bethany

Newcastle

13:09:49.
13:27:79

13:34:39.
14:27:92

14:33:06.
14:40:32.
14:46:34.
14:49:98.
14:51:97.
14:57:31.
15:04:93.
15:08:16.
15:18:08.
15:27:07.
15:32:07.
15:33:22.
15:42:15.
15:49:42.
15:50:14.
15:57:42.
16:00:26.
16:03:15.
16:08:81.
16:13:99.

16:14:12.



Canadian Valley Conference 2014
September 16, 2014

Junior High Boys

1 Thylon Chambers
2 Daniel Birchell
3 Brandon McBride
4 Chance Austin
5 Lucas Martinez
6 Gavin Banks
7 Stephen Singleton
8 Tristian King
9 Caleb Freeman
10 Jeremy Jeffington
11 Kaid Keininger
12 Cole Johnston
13 Carrett Deo
14 James Dudgeon
15 Cade Belveal
16 Garrett Rouse
17 Seth Travis
18 Mason Parselles
19 Josh Lewis
20 Seth Johnson
21 Layne Sparkman
22 Caleb Brown
23 Laiam Johnson
24 Dacoda McDowell

25 Caleb Wallace

Newcastle
Bethany
Little Axe
Lindsay
Marlow
Marlow
Lindsay
Newcastle
Newcastle
Marlow
Newcastle
Newcastle
Purcell
Lindsay
Lindsay
Newcastle
Little Axe
Bethany
Newcastle
Marlow
Lindsay
Marlow
Marlow
Little Axe

Newcastle

12:34:01.
12:40:89.
13:09:09.

13:32:43.

13:34:74

13:40:92

13:47:84.
14:04:56.
14:08:383.
14:11:04.
14:18:36.
14:24:009.
14:41:14.
14:44:49.

14:55:12.

15:01:84

15:09:60.
15:17:44.
15:27:50.
15:31:27.
15:31:56.
15:32:71.
15:45:48.
15:47:67.

15:50:51.

Lindsay, OK

Junior High Girls

1 Allena Duncello
2 Hope Fletcher
3 Macey Bateman
4 Haleigh Marcum
5 Charley Simonton
6 Allison Lauderdale
7 Cailin Jolley
8 Kathryn Stevens
9 Allana Winn

10 Jody Webb

11 Jessie Harris

12 Jacobi Collinsworth

13 Mackenzie Fink
14 Amanda Taylor
15 Megan Morriston
16 Sydney Wilson
17 Hannah Pierce
18 Kendall Readnour
19 Mariah Howard
20 Abby Kelly

21 Carissa Finley
22 Skylar Schnedrof
23 Madison Shields
24 McKenzie Terrell

25 Skye Brooksher

Purcell
Lindsay
Marlow
Little Axe
Lindsay
Marlow
Pauls Valley
Lindsay
Purcell
Lindsay
Bethany
Marlow
Newcastle
Lindsay
Marlow
Lindsay
Purcell
Pauls Valley
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Purcell
Marlow

Lindsay

11:49:39.
12:00:29.
12:02:29.
12:08:56.
12:10:42.
12:10:88.
12:13:16.
12:23:88.
12:36:43.
12:38:66.
12:54:94.
13:03:14.
13:05:33.
13:08:88
13:24:25.
13:25:61.
13:33:73.
13:34:08.
13:45:27.
13:51:10.
13:52:42.
13:59:91.
14:06:11.
14:10:76.

14:17:53.



